
98 St Omer Guenrouet St Anne 
8 h 30

Sautron Partiel Total

Bongarand 2,4 2,4
La Babinière 3,1 5,5
Vigneux de Bretagne 3,8 9,3
Les Ardinières 5,0 14,3
Fay de Bretagne 7,2 21,5
St Omer de Blain 9,7 31,2
Quinhu 3,3 34,5
Notre Dame de Grâce 2,5 37,0
Guenrouet 5,0 42,0
St Anne sur Brivet 8,3 50,3
Quilly 3,7 54,0
Barel 6,0 60,0
Bouvron 6,2 66,2
Malville 7,3 73,5
Le Temple de Bretagne 7,7 81,2
Route des Vergers 4,8 86,0
Les 4 Nations / Le Haut Vernay 2,9 88,9
La Gaudinière / Bongarand 3,1 92,0
Sautron 6,0 98 km
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